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Overall semifinal results
K2 U23 Women 500m

Name(s)

Anastasiia DOLGOVA
RUS S | iudmila ODINTSOVA

SWE [ Ml Melina ANDERSSON
B B Julia LAGERSTAM

Florida CIUTA
ROUI I Malina TRIFESCU

CZE Eliska BETLACHOVA
Anezka PALOUDOVA

GER Johanna SCHIMANSKI
Hannah BLECHSCHMIDT

Sara DALDOSS
ITA ‘ Giulia SENESI

Teresa TIRADO
Marta FIGUEROA

Olivia MALINEN
Emma MALMSTEN

=
ESP &
—

FIN

250m

50.684

51.476

52.124

51.080

53.388

54.776

52.708

56.872

10:13:21, 12/07/2019

Time Race(Lane)

1:44.140 £p  169(9)

1:45.967 £p 160 (1)
+1.827

1:47.353 £p 169 (9)
+3.213

1:48.507
+4.367

1:49.393
+5.253

1:52.100
+7.960

1:52.360
+8.220

1:55.100
+10.960
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